
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

215,272,594
0

215,272,594

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

1,130,197
0

1,130,197

405,099
0

405,099

76,136,011
0

76,136,011

1,452,937 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,452,937

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

213,819,657 76,136,011 405,099 1,130,197

1,249
0

308,146
0
0

15,232
0

132
12,663

880,263
208,514
18,279

0
0
0
0

493,754
1,938,232

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

4,186 0
0 0
0 0

43,512 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

10,007 0
57,705 0

0
0

4,649
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

4,649

211,881,425
2,410,228

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

214,291,653

76,078,306 405,099
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

76,078,306 405,099

1,125,548
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,125,548

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

292,975,560
0

292,975,560

1,452,937
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,452,937

291,522,623

1,249
0

312,795
0
0

15,232
0

132
16,849

880,263
208,514
61,791

0
0
0
0

503,761
2,000,586

289,522,037
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

291,900,606

31,659
0

31,659

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

31,659

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

31,659
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

31,659

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

21

7

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

21

7

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

215,272,594
0

215,272,594

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,566,955
0

1,566,955

76,136,011
0

76,136,011

1,452,937 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,452,937

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

213,819,657 76,136,011 1,566,955

1,249
0

308,146
0
0

15,232
0

132
12,663

880,263
208,514
18,279

0
0
0
0

493,754
1,938,232

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

4,186 0
0 0
0 0

43,512 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

10,007 0
57,705 0

211,881,425
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

211,881,425

76,078,306 1,566,955
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

76,078,306 1,566,955

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

292,975,560
0

292,975,560

1,452,937
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,452,937

291,522,623

1,249
0

308,146
0
0

15,232
0

132
16,849

880,263
208,514
61,791

0
0
0
0

503,761
1,995,937

289,526,686
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

289,526,686


